Wisconsin Dells May 15th - 17th - 2020
Gospel Music Fest

WRVM Bus Tour
e —

FRIDAY, MAY 15

LOCATION TIME
Depart Marinette Jack's Food 9:00 AM
Green Bay/DePere departure
. . 9:50 AM

Park 'n' Ride, County Rd G/Main Street DePere
Appleton r

ppleto depar‘tu e | 10:30 AM
Double Tree by Hilton - 150 Nicolet Road, Appleton 1-920-735-9955
Oshkosh - arrive for lunch Culver's - 2270 Westowne Ave. 11:00 AM
Oshkosh - departure Culver's - 2270 Westowne Ave. 12:00 PM
Oshkosh Park 'n' Ride departure Exit 116, S. Washburn St. 12:10 PM
Ripon - Royal Ridges, 1 Westgate Dr. departure 12:25 PM
Wisconsin Dells - arrival - COOKIES & PUNCH RECEPTION
Wintergreen Resort & Conference Center 2:00 PM
Address: 100 Gasser Rd, Wisconsin Dells, Wl 53965 )
Phone: (608) 254-2285

Dinner at Paul Bunyan's Northwoods Cook Shanty
Meals are served Family Style and is All You Can Eat!
This meal is included with your trip package.

The Friday Fish Fry Lumberjack Dinner is served with their famous Camp Fried Chicken,
potato, vegetable, freshly made coleslaw or garden salad, homemade Lumberjack
bread and their delicious cake for dessert. Beverage, dessert and tip included.
Beverages include - Coffee, hot tea, iced tea, white milk or soda.

Leave hotel at 4:50 PM

Concert
Legacy Five, Booth Brothers & Ball Brothers
Bus leaves for hotel 30 minutes following the end of the concert or when everyone is
on the bus.

7:00 PM

Page 1




Wisconsin Dells May 15th - 17th - 2020
Gospel Music Fest

WRVM Bus Tour
e —

SATURDAY, MAY 16

LOCATION

TIME

Free Time!

Enjoy a leisurely morning starting with the hotel's fantastic breakfast buffet. Shopping
is a short walk away at the nearby Outlet Mall. Or enjoy the indoor pool and hot tub.

2:00 Concert
David Phelps, The Martins & Legacy Five

1:30 PM hotel departure

We want to leave for dinner as quickly as possible following afternoon concert.

Dinner (1 hour & 15 minutes) Included with your package!
Pizza Ranch Buffet (offering a variety of pizza,

broasted chicken, pasta and salad bar.)

Tip & beverage included.

Back to the hotel for brief time.

5:45 PM

Concert
Triumphant Qt., Greater Vision & Legacy Five

6:45 PM hotel departure

Return to Wintergreen Resort

(bus will leave 30 minutes
following the end of the
concert; sooner if everyone is
present)

Page 2




Wisconsin Dells May 15th - 17th - 2020
Gospel Music Fest

SUNDAY, MAY 17

Check out of Hotel and start bringing luggage to bus 9:30 AM
Depart Hotel 10:00 AM
Ripon - arrival 11:15 AM
Oshkosh Park 'n' Ride 11:45 AM
Lunch at Culvers Oshkosh - 1 hour 11:50 AM

Appleton arrival

1:10 PM
Double Tree by Hilton
Green Bay Park 'n' Rid
e - 1:45 PM
Park 'n' Ride, County Rd G/Main Street DePere
Mari ival
arinette arriva 2:45PM

Jack's Foods

* All arrival times estimated.

Page 3




